

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.14193/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/07/2012
in DBCSA No.672/2012 passed by the High Court of Judicature for
Rajasthan at Jodhpur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K. KURCHANIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) Nos. 14194/2013 and 15629/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 11/12/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj,Adv.

Ms. Spandana Reddy,Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Uday Singh,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.

Ms. Niharika,Adv.

For M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList these matters on 16th December,2015.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)

COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR